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Species %

Lab Lab 25

Sunn Hemp 25

Forage Sorghum 15

Sunflower 15

Millet 10

Tilage Radish 5

Phacelia 5

Regenerator™ Soil Improver 

This mix is designed to improve soil
structure, increase microbial diversity, boost
soil Nitrogen and organic matter levels in
the soil. 

With a range of high performing species the
Regenerator™ Soil Improver Spring blend is
an easy off the shelf mix to get started on
your regenerative journey.

Recommended sowing rate: 40-50kg/ha

Sowing timing: September – November

with soil temps at 15 C and rising

Sunn Hemp and Lab Lab mix  
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Species %

Buckwheat 25

Sunn Hemp 25

Lab Lab 15

Forage Sorghum 12.5

Sunflower 12.5

Phacelia 5

Biofumigant Mustard 2.5

Tillage Radish 2.5

Regenerator™ Pollinator Spring

Regenerator™ Pollinator Spring blend uses
species that are well known for attracting
beneficial insects. These insects can increase
pollination in crops, act as predators for
pests and increase overall beneficial insect
diversity. 

This blend mixes flat, open flowers with
narrow closed flowers to cater for all
beneficial insect types.

Recommended sowing rate: 40-50kg/ha 

Sowing timing: September – November

with soil temps at 15 C and rising

Sunflowers are excellent bee attractants Phacelia attracts many beneficial insects
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For more information please contact your local Barenbrug Territory Manager

North Queensland and
Northern Territory
Greg Forsyth 
Territory Manager 
T 0437 867 567
E gforsyth@barenbrug.com.au

Central Queensland
Kate Ludwig 
Territory Manager 
T 0427 010 757
E kludwig@barenbrug.com.au

South West Queensland and
Darling Downs
Chris Collyer 
Territory Manager 
T 0427 007 900
E ccollyer@barenbrug.com.au

South East Queensland and
Burnett
Arthur Salisbury
Territory Manager 
T 0413 442 816
E asalisbury@barenbrug.com.au

Northern New South Wales
Slopes and Tablelands
Nathaniel Brazel 
Territory Manager 
T 0427 010 854
E nbrazel@barenbrug.com.au

North Coast New South Wales 
Sam Adams 
Territory Manager 
T 0497 252 146
E sadams@barenbrug.com.au

Central West New South Wales
Cara Metcalf 
Territory Manager 
T 0487 535 267
E cmetcalf@barenbrug.com.au

Hunter Valley and South Coast
New South Wales
Adam Meusburger 
Territory Manager 
T 0428 760 301
E ameusburger@barenbrug.com.au

Tasmania
Dwayne Schubert 
Territory Manager 
T 0437 952 112
E dschubert@barenbrug.com.au

Southern New South Wales and
North East Victoria
Shayne Mathews 
Territory Manager 
T 0428 255 753
E smathews@barenbrug.com.au

Northern Victoria and Western
Riverina
Reece Hardwidge 
Territory Manager
T 0428 178 719
E rhardwidge@barenbrug.com.au

Gippsland
Angus Olding 
Territory Manager
T 0438 736 719
E aolding@barenbrug.com.au

Western and Central Victoria
Mark Rouse 
Territory Manager 
T 0413 442 804
E mrouse@barenbrug.com.au

South Australia
Aston Barr 
Territory Manager 
T 0439 496 026
E abarr@barenbrug.com.au

Western Australia
Tim O’Dea 
Territory Manager 
T 0429 203 505
E  todea@barenbrug.com.au

Commercial Manager -
Northern Region
Adam Firth
T 0413 442 809
E  afirth@barenbrug.com.au

Commercial Manager -
Southern Region
Tim Pepper
T 0417 500 911
E  tpepper@barenbrug.com.au

Agronomy Services Manager
Rob Winter
T 0427 010 870
E  rwinter@barenbrug.com.au

Freecall 1800 007 333    barenbrug.com.au

Disclaimer: The information presented in this publication is offered in good faith, based on seed industry data and relevant advice.
Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy and freedom from error. Barenbrug, its agents or advisors, accepts no responsibility
for any loss or actions arising from viewing the publication’s content. Copyright Barenbrug © 2020 Applicable Barenbrug’s varieties
are protected under the PBR Act 1994


